OSIa
OSIa
OSIa
OSIa
OSId

OaH

e R R o R B o RN RN o RN N o o RN R R e R R R R e R R N R R e R

00 08 00 b= I~ b= b= b= I D= b= 0 0= 0= 0= 0= DS b= 0= 0 0= 0= 0 02 0= 0=

Y

2671

60z

=601

oz

8670
6670

66 0
Mmog
0T

=660

2.5

-2.0

0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.5

0.5

2.0 1.5 1.0

2.5

4.0 3.5 3.0

4.5

5.0

5.5

6.0

6.5

7.0

7.5

8.0

9.5 9.0 8.5

10.5 10.0

11.0

f1 (ppm)



